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DEPARTMENT EMAIL PHONE NUMBER

UW Manager 
Shawna Cowan

shawnac@vipmtginc.com 602-313-5730

Lock Desk lockdesk@vipmtginc.com 480-685-4971

UW Scenario Desk wholesalescenario@vipmtginc.com

Disclosure Desk disclosuredesk@vipmtginc.com

Post Closing postclosing@vipmtginc.com 480-553-8438

Servicing servicing@vipmtginc.com 855-877-3396

DEPARTMENT CONTACTS

ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE EMAIL PHONE NUMBER

Tim Verinder tverinder@vipmtginc.com 281-460-4822

Kevan Faulkner kfaulkner@vipmtginc.com 520-370-6186

Scott Searcy scotts@vipmtginc.com 808-372-3842

Jacob O’Neil jacobo@vipmtginc.com 918-261-8927

Sales Department

800-763-3187

9221 East Vía de Ventura | Scottsdale, AZ 85258

VIPTPO.COM


